10/15/2025

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

8

O ~NOO O WNPE

=
o

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$228.00

$228.00
$60.00
$349.00
$121.00
$280.00
$90.00
$10.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00

$1,030.00
$61.00
$414.00
$60.00

$535.00

$1,793.00

Winners

$65.50

$65.50
$0.00
$208.00
$9.50
$253.00
$17.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.00
$24.00

$513.50
$48.00
$260.00
$1.80

$309.80

$888.80

RN

Hold
$162.50

$162.50
$60.00
$141.00
$111.50
$27.00
$73.00
$9.00
$49.00
$20.00
$26.00

$516.50
$13.00
$154.00
$58.20

$225.20

$904.20

Per centOfSales

12.71

12.71
3.34
19.46
6.74
15.61
501
0.55
2.78
111
2.78

57.38
3.40
23.08
3.34

29.82

99.91

ExpectedReturn
1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.71
0.74
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58

WeightedAve
0.13

0.03
0.15
0.05
0.12
0.04
0.00
0.02
0.01
0.02

0.02
0.12
0.02

0.72



