	<u>Wager Type</u> PENNY	NumOfNums 8	<u>Sales</u> \$228.00	<u>Winners</u> \$65.50	Hold \$162.50	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn 1.00	WeightedAve 0.13
PENNY	Totals:	O	\$228.00	\$65.50	\$162.50	12.71	1.00	0.13
	Regular	1	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$60.00	3.34	0.75	0.03
	Regular	2	\$349.00	\$208.00	\$141.00	19.46	0.78	0.15
	Regular	3	\$121.00	\$9.50	\$111.50	6.74	0.76	0.05
	Regular	4	\$280.00	\$253.00	\$27.00	15.61	0.76	0.12
	Regular	5	\$90.00	\$17.00	\$73.00	5.01	0.72	0.04
	Regular	6	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	0.55	0.73	0.00
	Regular	7	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$49.00	2.78	0.71	0.02
	Regular	8	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.11	0.74	0.01
	Regular	10	\$50.00	\$24.00	\$26.00	2.78	0.72	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$1,030.00	\$513.50	\$516.50	57.38		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$61.00	\$48.00	\$13.00	3.40	0.50	0.02
	SPOTLITE	2	\$414.00	\$260.00	\$154.00	23.08	0.53	0.12
	SPOTLITE	3	\$60.00	\$1.80	\$58.20	3.34	0.58	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$535.00	\$309.80	\$225.20	29.82		
Grand Totals:	_		\$1,793.00	\$888.80	\$904.20	99.91		0.72

1